Fax Server Division of C	wporations Page 1 of 2
	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document ((((H10000022286 3)))
·	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this France in the page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380 From: Account Name : CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Account Number : 12000000195 Phone : (850)521-1000
-	Fax Number : (850)558-1575 er the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**
RECEIVED 2010 FEB - 1 AM 8: 00 SECRETARY OF STATE	COR AMND/REST ATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN AIG NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY, INC. Certificate of Status 0   Certificate of Status 0   Page Count 04   Estimated Charge \$35.00   AAAN's KAREN Girbson

٠

-

: : : Fax Server 2/16/2010 3:40:47 PM PAGE 2/005 Fax Server **Division of Corporations** Page 1 of 2 . Florida Department of State **Division** of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H10000022286 3))) H100000222863ABCV Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: trease give original Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380 From: Account Name : CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Account Number : I2000000195 Phone : (850)521-1000 Fax Number : (850)558-1575 DEnter the email address for this business entity to be used for future RECEIVEI Somhual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\* ά ús T. Email Address: <sup>2010</sup> FEB 16 COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN AIG NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY, INC. Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy -0 Page Count  $\mathbf{04}$ Estimated Charge \$35.00

2/16/2010 3:40:47 PM PAGE 1/005 Fax Server 2/2/2010 10:41:47 AM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server



February 2, 2010

Fax Server

÷.

850-617-6381

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

AIG NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY, INC. 3 BEAVER VALLEY ROAD WILMINGTON, The 19803US

SUBJECT: AIG NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY, INC. REF: P06852

Piezes give original submission date as file date.

· .

÷.

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

A certificate or a document of similar import evidencing the amendment must be submitted with the application. The certificate should be authenticated as of a date not more than 90 days prior to delivery of the application to the Department of State by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated, formed, or organized. A translation of the certificate, under oath or affirmation of the translator, must be attached to a certificate which is not in English.

THE CERTIFICATE SUBMITTED SHOWS NO FILING DATE, ONLY A FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE. THIS SAME DATE OF FILING SHOULD APPEAR IN #4 OF THE APPLICATION. (EXAMPLE FILED 1/14/10 EFFECTIVE 4/1/10.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6880.

Karen Gibson Document Specialist Supervisor FAX Aud. #: H10000022286 Letter Number: 110A00002622

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Flonda 32314

	•				•				
For	Common	9/18/2010 2:40:47 D		2/005	Fau Cornor	_			
гах	Server	2/16/2010 3:40:47 P	m Page	3/005	Fax Server				
	'								
J.									
BROETE COBBOD A TRONT									
PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO									
	APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA								
		(Pursuant to s. 60	)7.1504, F.S.)						
	SECTION I (1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)								
		(	,						
		P06852			ī	55 0			
		(Document number of co	rporation (if kno	wn))	r I	FER			
						HE STE			
1	AIG National Insura	nce Company, Inc. (Name of corporation as it appears on the	records of the T	enartment of Sta		STRY S			
		(realle of corporation as it appears on the		ropartition of bio		mq 7			
2	New York		307	/24/1985	siness in Florida)	FIST			
		(Incorporated under laws of)	(Date aut	horized to do bus	siness in Florida)	DRIE 2			
						A			
SECTION II									
		(4-7 COMPLETE ONLY THE	APPLICABLE C	HANGES)		ļ			
4	. If the amendmen	t changes the name of the corporation, whe	n was the chai	nge effected u	nder the laws of				
		f incorporation? April 1, 2010		_	•				
	•	, -							
5	Name of corpor	al Insurance Company ation after the amendment, adding suffix "c	orporation,"	'company," or	"incorporated," o	r			
	appropriate abb	reviation, if not contained in new name of	he corporation	n)					
	Not applicable								
	(If new name is u business in Flor	mavailable in Florida, enter alternate corpo ida)	ate name ado	oted for the pu	rpose of transactir	ng			
6	. If the amendmen	t changes the period of duration, indicate n	ew period of c	luration.					
		ST 2 11 11							
		Not applicable (New dur	ation)						
. 7	. If the amendmen	t changes the jurisdiction of incorporation,	indicate new j	urisdiction.					
		Not applicable							
		(New juris	diction)						
	$\geq$	- IL'		1.0	ho				
	(Signature o	of a director, president or other officer - if in the han	ds	/_3(B	Date)				
		er or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiducian	y)	Constant.					
	Esta L. Cain	(Typed or printed name of person signing)		Secretary (Title of p	erson signing)				
F	uizi - D2/19/04 C T Symem Onlino								

. ...

- - -

· - — -

. . ...

\_

\_ -- · · · ·

corporation to 21st Century National Insurance Company, and to change the domiciliary address It is hereby certified that the attached copy of Certificate of Amendment to the Charter of AIG from County of New York to the County of Nassau, as approved by this Department, January has been compared with the original on file in this Department and that it is a correct National Insurance Company, Inc., of New York, New York, to change the name of the in Witness Whereof, I have herethe official seal of this Department 14, 2010, to become effective April 1, 2010, pursuant to Section 1206 of the New York unto set my hand and affixed 14th day of January, 2010 at the City of Albany, this INSURANCE DEPARTMENT STATE OF NEW YORK transcript therefrom and of the whole of said original. SURANC Э TORI OF NEW SHORT CERTIFICATE nsurance Law, 45 SU

Clark J. Williams Special Deputy Superintendent

PAGE

4/005

2/16/2010 3:40:47 PM

Fax Server

Fax Server

CERTICFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO

## THE CHARTER OF

## AIG NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY, INC.

Under Section 805 of the Business Corporation Law and Section 1206 of the Insurance Law

We, the undersigned, Anthony J. DeSantis and Esta L. Cain, President and Secretary respectively of American National Insurance Company, Inc. hereby certify as follows:

FIRST: The name of the corporation is AIG National Insurance Company, Inc.

SECOND: The certificate of incorporation of the corporation was filed with the Insurance Department on December 12, 1994.

THIRD: The purpose of the Certificate of Amendment is to effectuate the corporation's name change from AIG National Insurance Company, Inc. to 21<sup>st</sup> Century National Insurance Company and change of domiciliary address from the County of New York, State of New York to the County of Nassau, State of New York.

FOURTH: The amendments effected by this certificate of amendment are as follows:

"Section 1. The name of this company shall be 21st Century National Insurance Company."; and

"Section 2. The principal office of this corporation shall be located in the County of Nassau, State of New York. The Corporation shall have the power to establish other offices in this state and elsewhere in the United States and in any part of the world and to conduct its business wherever authorized by law."

FIFTH: The Certificate of Amendment was adopted by Unanimous Written Consent of the Board of Directors of the corporation dated December 4, 2009.

SIXTH: The Certificate of Amendment was adopted by Unanimous Written Consent of the Shareholders dated December 4, 2009.

SEVENTH: The effective date of the Certificate of Amendment to the Charter shall be April 1, 2010.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have subscribed this document and do hereby affirm, under penalties of perjury, that the statements contained therein have been examined by us and are true and correct.

Date: 12/21/09

Anthony J. DeSantis. President

Esta L. Cain, Secretary